Product Guide
Beginning our 2nd decade of supplying quality
    and innovative products to the industry.
2010
2000
Celebrating 10 Years!
stencilING	 	 	 	       4-12
	 MARSH MANUAL STENCIL MACHINES 	 4

		  size you want around your stencil to protect from overspray and then click OUTPUT LINES. Your stencil is now being cut.
After you have had some time to practice, this will be as natural as using a manual Stencil Machine. There are many stencil
fonts and even 55 of the most popular sign fonts for vinyl signs. The Stencil Express software has the stencil fonts and sign fonts
separated so you don't spend a lot of time looking for the font you want. Other fonts can also be added to the software if needed.
Weed Border For Cutting Oilboard
We have a new weed border (around the text) just for oilboard. It cuts out a perforated border around the text. This keeps the
cut stencil in place until you are done cutting. Using the weed border will allow you to use the full width of the oilboard, which
means far less wasted space. A great new money saving feature!!!
SE100 Font Samples & international symbols
Item Code	   Description
SE100  Stencil Cutter	   Stencil Express Cutting System
SE101 Express-Cut	 Polyethylene Film, .008 white, 24”x100’-Roll
SE102 45 deg. Blade	 Blade, 45 deg., use w/ Express-Cut™
SE103 60 deg. Blade	 Optional Blade for Oilboard
SE104 Cutter Stand	 Optional Stand for Cutting System
OB11-44-RL-24	 Oilboard, Nat. 11pt, 24”x100’-Roll
7
SUPER SIZE STENCIL MACHINE
SUPER SIZE CHARACTER SETS
Three to ten inch type is available in a font set of 79 pieces.  Types in sizes

• Fine grade oilboard will not tear or pull when
	 cut – saves you time and money
• The largest selection of standard sizes available
	 for all types of stencil machines
• Available in .015”, .011" and .007” thickness in
	 natural colored board
• Canary oilboard is premium grade – finer
	 fibers produce extremely clean-cut characters.
	 Available in .015 thickness
MADE
IN
USAe
	 	 	 	 	 Approx.
	 Natural	 Canary	 	 Carton	 Sheets
	 Item Code	 Item Code	 Size	 Size	 per carton
OB15-3X24-50	 OBC15-3X24-50	 3 x 24	 50 lb	 1267
OB15-3X36-50	 OBC15-3X36-50	 3 x 36	 50 lb	 833
OB15-4X12-50	 OBC15-4X12-50	 4 x 12	 50 lb	 1864
OB15-4X16-50	 OBC15-4X16-50	 4 x 16	 50 lb	 1432
OB15-4X20-50	 OBC15-4X20-50	 4 x 20	 50 lb	 1143
OB15-4X24-50	 OBC15-4X24-50	 4 x 24	 50 lb	 932
OB15-4X2650	 OBC15-4X26-50	 4 x 26	 50 lb	 853
OB15-4X30-50	 OBC15-4X30-50	 4 x 30	 50 lb	 739
OB15-4X36-50	 OBC15-4X36-50	 4 x 36	 50 lb	 625
OB15-4X48-50	 OBC15-4X48-50	 4 x 48	 50 lb	 460
OB15-4.5X16-50	 OBC15-4.5X16-5	 4.5 x 16	 50 lb	 1273
OB15-4.5X20-50	 OBC15-4.5X20-50	 4.5 x 20	 50 lb	 1016
OB15-4.5X48-50	 OBC15-4.5X48-50	 4.5 x 48	 50 lb	 409
OB15-5X12-50	 OBC15-5X12-50	 5 X 12	 50 lb	 1491
OB15-5X16-50	 OBC15-5X16-50	 5 x 16	 50 lb	 1145
OB15-5X20-50	 OBC15-5X20-50	 5 x 20	 50 lb	 914
OB15-5X24-50	 OBC15-5X24-50	 5 x 24	 50 lb	 745
OB15-6X12-50	 OBC15-6X12-50	 6 x 12	 50 lb	 1267
OB15-6X16-50	 OBC15-6X16-50	 6 x 16	 50 lb	 954
OB15-6X18-50	 OBC15-6X18-50	 6 x 18	 50 lb	 833
OB15-6X20-50	 OBC15-6X20-50	 6 x 20	 50 lb	 762
OB15-6X24-50	 OBC15-6X24-50	 6 x 24	 50 lb	 633
OB15-6X36-50	 OBC15-6X36-50	 6 x 36	 50 lb	 417
OB15-6.5X20-50	 OBC15-6.5X20-50	 6.5 x 20	 50 lb	 703
OB15-6.5X24-50	 OBC15-6.5X24-50	 6.5 x 24	 50 lb	 585
	 	 	 	 	 Approx.
	 Natural	 Canary	 	 Carton	 Sheets
	 Item Code	 Item Code	 Size	 Size	 per carton
OB15-7X12-50	 OBC15-7X12-50	 7 x 12	 50 lb	 1098
OB15-7X20-50	 OBC15-7X20-50	 7 x 20	 50 lb	 653
OB15-7X24-50	 OBC15-7X24-50	 7 x 24	 50 lb	 549
OB15-7.5X24-50	 OBC15-7.5X24-50	 7.5 x 24	 50 lb	 512
OB15-7.5X30-50	 OBC15-7.5X30-50	 7.5 x 30	 50 lb	 394
OB15-7.5X32-50	 OBC15-7.5X32-50	 7.5 x 32	 50 lb	 369
OB15-8X20-50	 OBC15-8X20-50	 8 x 20	 50 lb	 559
OB15-8X24-50	 OBC15-8X24-50	 8 X 24	 50 lb	 480
OB15-8X36-50	 OBC15-8X36-50	 8 X 36	 50 lb	 312
OB15-11X24-50	 OBC15-11X24-50	 11 x 24	 50 lb	 345
OB15-11X36-50	 OBC15-11X36-50	 11 x 36	 50 lb	 230
OB15-11.5X36-50	OBC15-11.5X36-50	 11.5 x 36	 50 lb	 220
OB15-12X36-50	 OBC15-12X36-50	 12 x 36	 50 lb	 208
OB15-12X48-50	 OBC15-12X48-50	 12 x 48	 50 lb	 153
OB15-20X24-50	 OBC15-20X24-50	 20 X 24	 50 lb	 186
OB15-20X32-50	 OBC15-20X32-50	 20 X 32	 50 lb	 139
OB15-24X36-50	 OBC15-24X36-50	 24 x 36	 50 lb	 104
OB15-24X48-50	 OBC15-24X48-50	 24 x 48	 50 lb	 77
OB15-11X24-CS	 OBC15-11X24-CS	 11x 24	 100 lb	 695
OB15-11X36-CS	 OBC15-11X36-CS	 11 x 36	 100 lb	 468
OB15-20X24-CS	 OBC15-20X24-CS	 20 x 24	 100 lb	 382
OB15-20X32-CS	 OBC15-20X32-CS	 20 x 32	 100 lb	 286
OB15-24X36-CS	 OBC15-24X36-CS	 24 X 36	 100 lb	 210
OB15-24X48-CS	 OBC15-24X48-CS	 24 X 48	 100 lb	 159
Standard Sizes
.015” Thickness – Recommended for 1”, 3/4”, 1/2” machines
Lightweight, .007” or .011” Thickness – must use with 1/4” machines
All of the sizes indicated above are also available in .007 and .011

Printer for curved surfaces.
•	� Ink is distributed evenly through the multi-layered Pogo print pad –no excess
waste or mess.
•	� Unique stencils made from “tea bag” material and treated with paraffin and
special oils for clear, easy marking.
•	� A single stencil can mark up to 100 or more cartons.
•	� Both porous and non-porous contact marking systems and ink available.  Porous
printers come with a 4 oz. bottle of ink. For non-porous printers order
the printer and ink separately.
•	� Custom constructions available for your specific needs.
MADE
IN
USAe
21
Item	 Description
PP-2032	 Printer, Pogo Porous 2032
PP-2232	 Printer, Pogo Porous 2232
NPP-2232	 Printer, Pogo Non-Porous 2232 (order ink separately)
PP-2238	 Printer, Pogo Porous 2238
PP-2732	 Printer, Pogo Porous 2732
NPP-2732	 Printer, Pogo Non-Porous 2732 (order ink separately)
PP-2738	 Printer, Pogo Porous 2738
NPP-2738	 Printer, Pogo Non-Porous 2738 (order ink separately)
PP-2748	 Printer, Pogo Porous 2748
RP-2232	 Printer, Rocker Porous 2232
NRP-2232	 Printer, Rocker Non-Porous 2232 (order ink separately)
RP-2238	 Printer, Rocker Porous 2238
RP-2732	 Printer, Rocker Porous 2732
RP-2738	 Printer, Rocker Porous 2738
NRP-2738	 Printer, Rocker Non Porous 2738 (order ink separately)
RP-3238	 Printer, Rocker Porous 3238
RP-3640	 Printer, Rocker Porous 3640
RP-3648	 Printer, Rocker Porous 3648
RC-3648	 Printer, Rocker Porous 3648 with clamps
NRC-3648	 Printer, Rocker Non-Porous 3648 with clamps (order ink separately)
21425	 Porous 2032 w/500 blue stencils, 4 oz bottle CM1 Black
21426	 Porous 2732 w/500 blue stencils, 4 oz bottle CM1 Black